BLOCK SERIES C1
HAZARDOUS LOCATION LED LUMINAIRE
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
10,000 to 19,000 lumen models
1
BLOCK SERIES C1
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY

4
BLOCK SERIES C1
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLK-80-100-240-57K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  240
100-240V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
MOUNTING
YKE  -  Yoke
360Y - 360 Yoke
RATING
C1 - Zone1, 21
WATTAGE
80 -  80W
100 -  100W
150 -  150W
CCT
4K - 4000K
57K - 5700K
BEAM
120 - 120°
60 - 60°
25 - 25°
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
BLK
5
BLOCK SERIES C1
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                               CCT           Beam              Lens
Voltage 100-240V AC
BLK-80-100-240-57K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 80    5700K            120 Clear Glass   10,288                  124
BLK-80-100-240-57K-60-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 80    5700K             60 Clear Glass   10,386                  127
BLK-80-100-240-57K-25-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 80    5700K             25 Clear Glass   10,693             130
BLK-100-100-240-57K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 100    5700K            120 Clear Glass   12,274           124
BLK-100-100-240-57K-60-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 100    5700K             60 Clear Glass   12,679       129
BLK-100-100-240-57K-25-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 100    5700K             25 Clear Glass   13,144      133
BLK-150-100-240-57K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 150    5700K            120 Clear Glass   18,646                  122
BLK-150-100-240-57K-60-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 150    5700K              60 Clear Glass   19,070    125
BLK-150-100-240-57K-25-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 150    5700K              25 Clear Glass   19,894    131
Wattage
(W)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Yoke
BLK-YOKE BLK-360Y STAN01
Yoke
Stanchion

25℃ (+77℉)              35℃ (+95℉)              45℃ (+113℉)              50℃ (+122℉)
H
ou
rs
LUMINAIRE LIFESPAN
Information shown for reference only and may vary by configuration.
7
BLOCK SERIES C1
Lumen Output
(Lm)
Efficiency
(Lm/W)
THE RIGHT BEAM PATTERN FOR YOUR APPLICATION
A DIRECT RETROFIT FROM HID TO LED
The BLK C1 series LED is easy to retrofit in the same configuration as your existing HID luminaires. For example,
a 150-watt Block (BLK-150-C1) delivers virtually the same illumination as its equivalent 400 watt MH luminaire
while providing 75% reduction in energy costs and up to 140,000 hours of continuous operation.
RSL optic package is engineered to deliver maximum footcandles efficiently where you need them, without
wasted light or overspill.
RSL offers complimentary lighting design services for our products using industry-leading AGI32 software,